
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 13.11.2016 Location: Jelgavas ledus halle Start time: 13:00 End time: 17:46 Spec.: Game No.: 62

Jelgavas LSS Sieviešu izlase11 : 1
(4:1, 3:0, 4:0)

Referees Linespersons
KUPČUS Krišs, STANKEVIČS Kristers  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 0 0:00 : 4:10 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 4 0:00 : 9:50 0 : 0 1 : 0
3rd period 4 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 11 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 22 : 4 0:00 : 14:00 0 : 0 1 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  SIE  53 APSĪTE Kristiāna Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  JLS  30 MONTVIDS Ņikita Goalkeeper in
Goal 06:36 0:1 SIE EQ 5 MIHEJENKO Jūlija DEKMEIJERE TRIGUBOVA Laila #2
Goal 11:10 1:1 JLS EQ 7 GRIGORS Patriks VEINBERGS Klāvs #27

Goal 14:11 2:1 JLS EQ 27 VEINBERGS Klāvs HODASS Bogdans #17, KARAŠA Artūrs
#13

Goal 17:09 3:1 JLS EQ 37 BRIŅECS Ričards GORŠANOVS Daniels #15
Goal 17:28 4:1 JLS EQ 17 HODASS Bogdans NUDIENS Kārlis #8
Pen. 15:50 29:50 JLS  21 PUMPURS Matīss Kārlis Misconduct
Pen. 17:50 19:50 JLS  21 PUMPURS Matīss Kārlis Hooking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  17 HODASS Bogdans Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  33 REDKO Ritvars Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  27 VEINBERGS Klāvs High sticking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 SIE  13 BALODE Aija Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  13 KARAŠA Artūrs Slashing

Goal 29:22 5:1 JLS EQ 27 VEINBERGS Klāvs KARAŠA Artūrs #13, HODASS Bogdans
#17

Pen. 00:00 00:00 SIE  11 PLATĀ Elīza Illegal equipment

Goal 35:38 6:1 JLS EQ 13 KARAŠA Artūrs VEINBERGS Klāvs #27, HODASS Bogdans
#17

Pen. 00:00 00:00 JLS  37 BRIŅECS Ričards Tripping
Goal 39:43 7:1 JLS PK1 17 HODASS Bogdans VEINBERGS Klāvs #27

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 45:15 8:1 JLS EQ 3 KALNIŅŠ Toms BRIŅECS Ričards #37

Goal 52:40 9:1 JLS EQ 37 BRIŅECS Ričards MEZĪTIS Roberts #4, GRIGORS Patriks
#7

Goal 53:46 10:1 JLS EQ 17 HODASS Bogdans KALNIŅŠ Toms #3
Goal 56:15 11:1 JLS EQ 4 MEZĪTIS Roberts BRIŅECS Ričards #37
30 sec. 56:15  SIE     
GK 60:00  SIE  53 APSĪTE Kristiāna Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  JLS  30 MONTVIDS Ņikita Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Jelgavas LSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 MONTVIDS Ņikita 0 0 0.00 60:00

Sieviešu izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

53 APSĪTE Kristiāna 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

Jelgavas LSS (JLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D KALNIŅŠ Toms 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F MEZĪTIS Roberts 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D GRIGORS Patriks 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D NUDIENS Kārlis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F KARAŠA Artūrs 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D GORŠANOVS Daniels 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D HODASS Bogdans 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F TAURIŅŠ Maikls Rolings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F PUMPURS Matīss Kārlis 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F VEINBERGS Klāvs 2 3 5 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F REDKO Ritvars 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F BRIŅECS Ričards 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 D GARAIS Ainārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D LIEPA Matīss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F SAMSONOVS Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F BRAUNS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D DAVIDOVS Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 11 15 26 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Sieviešu izlase (SIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F DEKMEIJERE TRIGUBOVA Laila 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D IVAŠKINA Ilva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F MIHEJENKO Jūlija 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F KURME Baiba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ČEREZOVA Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D PLATĀ Elīza 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F VOITKEVIČA Kitija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D BALODE Aija 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ĀBOLA OJĀRU Ilona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D LIEPIŅA Olita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima Elizabete 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D KRONBERGA Ilze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

48 D ŽAGARE Beāte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F VEISPĀLA Vendija Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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